
D1 & D2 A&E Roadway Design Outreach Attendees - March 5, 2020

FIRST NAME LAST NAME COMPANY/

FIRM NAME

SUB-CONSULTANT/

PRIME?

E-MAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER

Matthew Salveson Wood Rodgers Either msalveson@woodrodgers.com 916.767.8171

Lee Taubenech R&M Either lee@rmengineers.com 650.518.6747

Rashod Gibson TYLIN Either rashod.gibson@tylin.com 916.661.2897

Sandy Wong 1st Choice DBE Either sandord.wang@fcdbe.com 916.632.4870

Chris Sewell WRECO Sub-Consultant chris.sewell@wreco.com 925.941.0017 x204

Paul Gervacio Psomas Either pgervacio@psomas.com 916.788.4877

Matt Brogar Mark Thomas Either mbrogar@markthomas.com 916.605.6761

Garry Horton Mark Thomas Either ghorton@markthomas.com 916.899.3644

Eli Aramouni 1st Choice DBE Either eli.aramouni@fcdbe.com 916.390.6333

James Zandian GHD Sub-Consultant james.zandian@ghd.com 415.920.3933

Mark Rayback Wood Rodgers Either mrayback@woodrodgers.com 916.826.6420

Josh Wolf GHD - Eureka Sub-Consultant josh.wolf@ghd.com 707.443.8326

Jared Lakis DPAC N/A jared.lakis@dot.ca.gov 916.227.6022
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